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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc  -12,069,794,322.28       -283,760.59       -283,760.59
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,060,734.22            -71.96       -283,832.55
010005 16020600     G 010100 16020900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      387,600,000.00          9,112.47       -274,720.08
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       85,233,085.73          2,003.82       -272,716.26
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               23.00                         -272,716.26
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,899,528.00            209.23       -272,507.03
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,876,921,564.84        114,656.32       -157,850.71
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      159,738,298.23          3,755.44       -154,095.27
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      173,847,184.84          4,087.15       -150,008.12
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,358,458,118.98         31,937.32       -118,070.80
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       97,622,447.97          2,295.10       -115,775.70
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .92                         -115,775.70
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,134,106.01            -73.69       -115,849.39
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          885,750.07             20.83       -115,828.56
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,326,748.36             54.70       -115,773.86
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,705,179.43            580.82       -115,193.04
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                -.13                         -115,193.04
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,867,968.80            373.05       -114,819.99
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          346,427.88              8.15       -114,811.84
010005 16020600     G 021125 40103401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,794,894.32            465.38       -114,346.46
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,165,355.50            215.47       -114,130.99
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       38,769,971.60            911.48       -113,219.51
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                -.29                         -113,219.51
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -364,774.37             -8.57       -113,228.08
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .20                         -113,228.08
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,896,011.31             44.57       -113,183.51
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          573,201.13             13.48       -113,170.03
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           23,892.40               .56       -113,169.47
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -208,461.38             -4.90       -113,174.37
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          540,843.08             12.72       -113,161.65
010005 16020600     G 021622 40303101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,858,624.34            161.24       -113,000.41
010005 16020600     G 021623 40303201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,224,763.61            -28.79       -113,029.20
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                -.13                         -113,029.20
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .40                         -113,029.20
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .20                         -113,029.20
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                 .77                         -113,029.20
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                -.05                         -113,029.20
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              497.21               .01       -113,029.19
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,298,650.65            101.06       -112,928.13
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                -.50                         -112,928.13
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -425,037.07             -9.99       -112,938.12
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          980,347.40             23.05       -112,915.07
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      104,436,063.02          2,455.29       -110,459.78
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,637,372.52            -38.50       -110,498.28
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -30,339.30              -.71       -110,498.99
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -208,872.26             -4.91       -110,503.90
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      201,008,456.49          4,725.70       -105,778.20
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc                -.46                         -105,778.20
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      565,345,678.24         13,291.27        -92,486.93
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010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc     -266,284,096.64         -6,260.34        -98,747.27
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -31,640.61              -.74        -98,748.01
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -21,250,492.89           -499.60        -99,247.61
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,256,032.12            241.12        -99,006.49
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,380,000.00             32.44        -98,974.05
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           70,080.69              1.65        -98,972.40
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,183,135.85             27.82        -98,944.58
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,991.89               .04        -98,944.54
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,527,928.41            200.49        -98,744.05
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,750.68              -.04        -98,744.09
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,772,951.73             88.70        -98,655.39
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -38,683.82              -.90        -98,656.29
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -33,511.50              -.79        -98,657.08
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -4,400.08              -.11        -98,657.19
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           99,734.44              2.35        -98,654.84
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,138,488.49             50.27        -98,604.57
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,221,460.21            -52.22        -98,656.79
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,294.17              -.03        -98,656.82
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           29,699.36               .70        -98,656.12
010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,695,213.18             86.87        -98,569.25
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       15,817,265.25            371.86        -98,197.39
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -12,733,159.25           -299.35        -98,496.74
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           10,980.06               .26        -98,496.48
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -147,946.33             -3.48        -98,499.96
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           73,268.72              1.72        -98,498.24
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,880,740.45             91.24        -98,407.00
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           12,988.38               .30        -98,406.70
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,019,857.96            282.59        -98,124.11
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,743,402.29             40.99        -98,083.12
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          873,201.85             20.52        -98,062.60
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -642,639.44            -15.10        -98,077.70
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -6,509.29              -.16        -98,077.86
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -363,072.00             -8.53        -98,086.39
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,547,357.15             36.38        -98,050.01
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,524,457.90           -106.37        -98,156.38
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,680,760.85            110.04        -98,046.34
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,782,597.48             88.93        -97,957.41
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          367,030.72              8.63        -97,948.78
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -25,716,241.82           -604.59        -98,553.37
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,246,953.86            -29.32        -98,582.69
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       25,099,237.68            590.09        -97,992.60
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,173,192.95           -192.16        -98,184.76
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          239,895.10              5.64        -98,179.12
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,737,290.80            511.05        -97,668.07
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            4,318.04               .10        -97,667.97
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          204,608.00              4.81        -97,663.16
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,827,284.92             89.98        -97,573.18
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          595,453.44             14.00        -97,559.18
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,126,818.02           -191.06        -97,750.24
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010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          230,000.00              5.40        -97,744.84
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -2,513.50              -.06        -97,744.90
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           40,572.62               .96        -97,743.94
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -33,390.96              -.79        -97,744.73
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,030,193.92             24.22        -97,720.51
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -2,443.78              -.05        -97,720.56
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,693,423.78             86.83        -97,633.73
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           35,952.68               .84        -97,632.89
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -25,000,452.14           -587.76        -98,220.65
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -438.75              -.01        -98,220.66
010005 16020600     G 024071 40907100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -12,066.60              -.28        -98,220.94
010005 16020600     G 024073 40907300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,174.58              -.26        -98,221.20
010005 16020600     G 024074 40907400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,761,633.24             64.92        -98,156.28
010005 16020600     G 024077 40907700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -331.50                          -98,156.28
010005 16020600     G 024082 40908200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -16,750.25              -.40        -98,156.68
010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       99,833,198.99          2,347.08        -95,809.60
010005 16020600     G 024084 40908400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,609,772.17            -37.85        -95,847.45
010005 16020600     G 024085 40908500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,301,822.68             30.61        -95,816.84
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -740.14              -.02        -95,816.86
010005 16020600     G 024088 40908800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -596.70              -.01        -95,816.87
010005 16020600     G 024089 40908900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -928.20              -.03        -95,816.90
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          312,066.04              7.34        -95,809.56
010005 16020600     G 024094 40909400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,809,035.38             89.55        -95,720.01
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,163.56              -.03        -95,720.04
010005 16020600     G 024096 40909600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -209.74                          -95,720.04
010005 16020600     G 024098 40909800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,670,512.87             39.27        -95,680.77
010005 16020600     G 024100 40910100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -113,830.08             -2.67        -95,683.44
010005 16020600     G 024106 40910600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -341,781.75             -8.04        -95,691.48
010005 16020600     G 024112 40911200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -60,578.70             -1.42        -95,692.90
010005 16020600     G 024114 40911400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,365,760.00             32.11        -95,660.79
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,023,065.55            682.33        -94,978.46
010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       83,044,532.05          1,952.37        -93,026.09
010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          466,201.53             10.96        -93,015.13
010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,079,274.40            189.95        -92,825.18
010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,918,323.28            -45.10        -92,870.28
010005 16020600     G 081205 80051400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       67,885,671.36          1,595.99        -91,274.29
010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          126,165.00              2.96        -91,271.33
010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,139,833.88            191.37        -91,079.96
010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,554,869.44             60.07        -91,019.89
010005 16020600     G 081315 80080400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,044,681.16             24.56        -90,995.33
010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       45,947,308.81          1,080.22        -89,915.11
010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          739,990.96             17.39        -89,897.72
010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,363,650.18            455.24        -89,442.48
010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        6,412,318.31            150.76        -89,291.72
010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,569,888.52            624.65        -88,667.07
010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       66,085,296.26          1,553.67        -87,113.40
010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,253,709.60            217.55        -86,895.85
010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,161,860,184.08         27,315.31        -59,580.54
010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      125,531,276.43          2,951.24        -56,629.30
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010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -343,388.16             -8.08        -56,637.38
010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       50,902,588.60          1,196.72        -55,440.66
010005 16020600     G 082180 80070300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,161,421.72            121.35        -55,319.31
010005 16020600     G 082185 80070400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,167,493.32             50.95        -55,268.36
010005 16020600     G 082190 80070500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      529,394,153.01         12,446.05        -42,822.31
010005 16020600     G 082195 80070600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      193,415,386.77          4,547.19        -38,275.12
010005 16020600     G 082205 80080100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,134,594.04             26.68        -38,248.44
010005 16020600     G 082215 80100100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,616,932.10             38.01        -38,210.43
010005 16020600     G 082355 80271500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          416,668.00              9.80        -38,200.63
010005 16020600     G 082380 80170100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       84,564,622.24          1,988.11        -36,212.52
010005 16020600     G 082385 80170200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,037,752.92             94.93        -36,117.59
010005 16020600     G 082390 80170300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          810,444.03             19.05        -36,098.54
